An Instrument Company in USA
1 / 10 www.wayne-mac.com
WM1351P Pressure Transmitter
DESCRIPTION
WM1351P Pressure Transmitter pressure transmitter provides a kind of reliable measuring way. It is
used for measuring pressure, level, density of liquid, gas or steam and convert the value of above into
current signal output or digital protocol output. The pressures are directly applied to the isolating
diaphragm that provide isolation and resistance against process fluid corrosion. Being microprocessor

Bolts & Nuts: Carton Steel/Stainless Steel
POWER SUPPLY LOAD LIMITATIONS, 4–20 MA TRANSMITTERS
ORDERING CODES
WM1351P Pressure Transmitter
- Housing type H1：Normal (BLUE)
H2：GRAY
H3：WHITE
H4：GREEN
H5：STAINLESS STEEL
- Signal Output E：4-20mA 2-wires
S：4-20mA 2-wires+ HART
-() Pressure Range e.g. (0-10bar) or (0-1MPa) etc.
An Instrument Company in USA
4 / 10 www.wayne-mac.com
- Wet Part Material -S4: 304 Stainless Steel
-S6: 316 Stainless Steel
-M Material of Diaphragm 1：316
2：Tantalum
3：Hastelloy C
4：PTFE lined
0: specified (Please Mention)
-D Display 1：Without
2：LCD
-E Ex-proof 1：Nope
2：Ex-proof
- Connection C1: M20×1.5 with welded pipe
C2: NPT1/2(F) Oval flange
C3: G1/2 with welded pipe
C4: G1/4
C5: NPT1/2
TVC1: 3-valves manifold M20 with
welded pipe (304/316 options)
- Mounting Bracket B1: Pipe installation bending bracket
B2: Plane installation bending bracket
B3: Pipe installation flat bracket
-S Static Pressure 1: Static pressure 4MPa
2: Static pressure 10MPa
3: Static pressure 25MPa
4: Static pressure 40MPa
STRUCTURE
An Instrument Company in USA
5 / 10 www.wayne-mac.com
NORMAL (BLUE) HOUSING TYPE OF WM1351P
GRAY HOUSING TYPE OF WM1351P
WHITE HOUSING TYPE OF WM1351P
GREEN HOUSING TYPE OF WM1351P
An Instrument Company in USA
6 / 10 www.wayne-mac.com
STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING TYPE OF WM1351P
DIMENSION
An Instrument Company in USA
7 / 10 www.wayne-mac.com
INSTALLATION SUGGESTION
An Instrument Company in USA
8 / 10 www.wayne-mac.com
CONNECTION
C1:
M20×1.5 with
welded pipe
Name Qty.
1. T shape connector 2
2. M10×20 bolt 4
3. O-ring 2
4. PTFE gasket 2
5. M20 nut 2
6. Φ14×4 pressure welded pipe 2
C2:
NPT1/2(F)
Oval flange
Name Qty.
1. O-ring 2
2. Waist shape flange 2
3. M10×35 bolt 4